2005-2006 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ausable Valley Central School (092001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru

Beekmantown Central School (092401)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Plattsburgh

Chateaugay Central School (163401)
Clinton
Ellenburg

Chazy Central School (093001)
Beekmantown
Champlain
Chazy

Northeastern Clinton Central School (092801
Altona
Champlain
Chazy
Mooers

Northern Adirondack Central School (093601)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Clinton
Dannemora
Ellenburg
Mooers
Saranac

Peru Central School (094001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru
Plattsburgh

RATE
18.63888
18.63888
18.63888
18.08187308
18.08187308
18.08187308
18.08187308
(Library)
18.08602 0.137799
17.789768 0.135542
(Library)
19.880032 0.10638
19.880032 0.10638
19.880032 0.10638
(Library)

21.51403569  0.05212729
21.51403569  0.05212729
21.51403569  0.05212729
21.51403569  0.05212729

12.9369467
12.9372508

12.938357
12.9369754
12.9369478

12.936943
12.9369597
12.9372042

17.494876
17.494876
17.494876
17.494876

ROUNDED OFF

18.64
18.64
18.64

18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08

18.22
17.93

19.99
19.99
19.99

21.57
21.57
21.57
21.57

12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94

17.49
17.49
17.49
17.49



Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Central School (094401)
Beekmantown
Black Brook
Dannemora
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Lake Central School (164601)
Black Brook

City School District(City) (091300)

17.494876
17.494876

21.045823
21.045823
21.045823
21.045823
21.045823
21.045823

10.76525

22.274

(Library)
0.012128
0.012128
0.012128
0.012128
0.012128
0.012128

(Library)
0.07337

17.49
17.49

21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06

10.84

22.27



